Belin RACEWAY

ano ENTERTAINMENT COMPLEX

June 24, 2023
Tekton Super Late Models, National Compact Tour,

Vintage Racing Organization of America, Good Humor Mini Wedges

1:30pm
2:00

4:00

4:00

4:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 4:40
4:40 - 4:50
4:50 - 5:00
5:00 - 5:10
5:10 - 5:20
5:25 - 5:45
6:00

6:25

6:27

6:30

Pit Pass Window Opens

Pit Gate Open

General Admission Gates Open

Practice Begins

Super Late Model Practice (30 minutes)

NA Compacts Practice/Qualifying (10 minutes)
VROA Practice/Qualifying (10 minutes) (SLM Tech)
Mini Wedge Practice/Qualifying (10 Minutes)
NA Compacts Practice/Qualifying (10 minutes)
VROA Practice/Qualifying (10 minutes)

Mini Wedge Heat Races (8 Laps)

Super Late Model Qualifying

Group Lap -
Invocation - Larry Bush
National Anthem - Skylar Mayton

Racing

Racing Lineup

Compacts Heat 1 8 Laps / 5min
Compacts Heat 2 8 Laps / 5min
Compacts Heat 3 8 Laps / 5min
VROA Heat 1 8 Laps / 5min
VROA Heat 1 8 Laps / 5min
Compacts B Feature 15 Laps /
Good Humor Mini Wedge Features 12 Laps
T-Shirt Toss

NA Compacts Feature 25 Laps
VROA Feature 25 Laps

Tekton Super Late Model Feature 75 Laps / 60min



