

## June 24, 2023

## Tekton Super Late Models, National Compact Tour, Vintage Racing Organization of America, Good Humor Mini Wedges

1:30pm	Pit Pass Window Opens
2:00	Pit Gate Open
4:00	General Admission Gates Open
4:00	Practice Begins
4:00 - 4:30	Super Late Model Practice (30 minutes)
4:30 - 4:40	NA Compacts Practice/Qualifying (10 minutes)
4:40 - 4:50	VROA Practice/Qualifying (10 minutes) (SLM Tech)
4:50 - 5:00	Mini Wedge Practice/Qualifying (10 Minutes)
5:00 - 5:10	NA Compacts Practice/Qualifying (10 minutes)
5:10 - 5:20	VROA Practice/Qualifying (10 minutes)
5:25 - 5:45	Mini Wedge Heat Races (8 Laps)
6:00	Super Late Model Qualifying
6:25	Group Lap –
6:27	Invocation – Larry Bush
	National Anthem – Skylar Mayton
6:30	Racing

## **Racing Lineup**

Compacts Heat 1	8 Laps / 5min
Compacts Heat 2	8 Laps / 5min
Compacts Heat 3	8 Laps / 5min
VROA Heat 1	8 Laps / 5min
VROA Heat 1	8 Laps / 5min
Compacts B Feature	15 Laps /
Good Humor Mini Wedge Features	12 Laps
T-Shirt Toss	
NA Compacts Feature	25 Laps
VROA Feature Tekton Super Late Model Feature	25 Laps 75 Laps / 60min